Aguilar Palomeque A
Alanes Fernandez AMC
Aleman Cruz L

Alfaro Cristales SM
Alger J

Almanza Diaz Y
Araujo Bazan ME
Arostegui Bustillos P
Arostegui Castel G
Avendafio SB
Baerga L

Ballav Adhikari T
Barrientos AR
Bayron FE

Beltran Carballo M
Bentz Brugal F
Bernaola Cuadros AC
Betancourt NA
Bocca Peralta G
Boquin Orenday LT
Borelli G

Bryce TN

Buenrostro Marquez G
Cabal A

Camacho Echeverri RE
Camargo Mendoza S
Campo LA

Campos Diaz PC
Campos Gonzalez A
Diaz Pacheco CA
Grillo CF

Carreras H

Carrillo Vega J
Cartens M

Castafiares M
Castafio Gonzalez A
Castellanos W

Castillo HM

Ceballos M

Cenizze R

Charlifue S

Cisneros Perdomo V

Ciucci JL

Colén Ramos R

Coral Casas J
Cordero Henriquez HE
Cortes Rubio AM
Cuello M

INDICE POR AUTOR

18TL

10TL

19TL

129CMT
4CCE,5TL,6TL,12TL,15TL,
16TL,37TL,41TL
14TL

18CS
127CMT,10TL
6CA

MTL
1CTP,19CMT, 121CMT
16TL

42TL

91CMT
113CMT
94CMT

59CMT

40TL
12CMT,103CMT
24CMT

6CTP, 47CMT
5CA12TL
46CMT, 49CMT
53CMT

18TL

56CMT

35CMT

23TL

7TL
61CMT,71CMT
64CMT,66CMT
27TL

27TL

57CMT

65CMT

MTL

7TL

36TL

37TL

10CTI

35TL

6CTI
2CCE,50CMT,9CCE,11CCE
1TL, 9TL, 13TL, 14TL, 28TL,
20TL

112CMT, 12CTI
88CMT

27TL

10CS

18TL

7TL
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Devesa Gutiérrez |
Diaz JA

Diaz Morales CE
Dubdn Murcia S
Durén RM
Espinoza E
Espinoza Olmedo J
Esquenazi A

Estrada A

Farifia S
Fernandez Galish A
Flores S

Frontera WR

Funes Chirinos K
Funez K

Furtado T

Torres GF

Gallardo Arriagada MJ
Gamboa AJ

Garcia MC

GarciaR

Garcia Salazar ME
Garcia VvV

Garreta Figuera R
Gil Chang V

Giraldo Prieto MA
Gomez G

Gbmez JM
Gonzales M
Gonzales P
Gutiérrez JE
Guzman JM
Hernandez Castafieda B
Hernandez Chijols D
Hernandez Forero M
Hernandez Franco J
Hernandez J
Hernandez Wence J
Herrera ME
Huérfano CR
Jackson D

Jiménez AJ

Jiménez Pérez JA
Kimura J

Lains J

Lange D

Ledesma LD
Legorreta Ramirez BG
Leodn J

98CMT

27TL

28TL,29TL

40TL

22TL

5TL

89CMT
12CTP,15CTP,4CA,86CMT,
118CMT

5TL
15CCE,114CMT,14CT!I
13TL
16CMT,17CMT,4TL,12TL,
21TL,37TL41TL
1CCE, 3CCE, 5CCE,
1CA,92CMT12TL
22TL

4TL

15TL

27TL

7CS

27TL

6TL

MTL

41CMT

38TL

5CTP,8CTP

20CMT, 28CMT
7CTP,108CMT

7TL

11CTI

37TTLA1TL

10CMT
79CMT,81CMT
96CMT

12CS

28TL,29TL

68CMT
4CTP9CTP,8CMT,82CMT
25TL

99CMT

4CS,12TL

27TL

16TL

37TL

18TL

3CTP

3CS, 2CMT, 11CMT, 9CTI
33TL

24TL

90CMT, 126CMT, 128CMT
106CMT

S119



Lépez JM

Lucesoli de Valvi P
Lugo Agudelo LH
Luna A. de Higueros H
Luna Arnez JC

Luna Cabrera F
Magallanes Salas Rl
Mamani Ayala J
Maradiaga E

Martinez C
Martinez M
Martinez Truijillo DP
Matassa de Vaccaro VS
Maya HN

Medina Cabezas LF
Mejia Ferrari M
Mejia Guzman MA
Mejia MA

Méndez M
Mendieta M
Mendoza CA
Micheo W

Molina AM

Molina E

Molina JO
Montenegro JJ
Montero F

Mora Segura K
Moreno JA
Moyano CN
Mufioz MD

Murillo Portillo IS
Naranjo LF
Navarro Gonzalez
NUfiez Bernadet H

Ochoa P

Oliva G

Orozco LE

OrtizK

Pacheco CE
Padgett D

Padilla Lozano M
Padilla O
Pakenham-Walsh N
Palacio J

Parodi Carbajal A
Payares Alvarez K
Pazo Mollineda PL

Pefia Cabus G

Peralta L
Pérez Lorensu PJ

S120

36TL
30CMT,72CMT,73CMT
6CCE, 120CMT, 35TL, 36TL
101CMT, 107CMT

10TL

22CMT, 32CMT, 60CMT
18TL

38CMT

2TL, 4TL, 12TL, 21TL, 37TL,
MTL

38TL41TL

3CC,14CS

74CMT
104CMT,32TL,33TL,34TL
7TL

2CTI

58CMT

115CMT

MTL

5TL

MTL

3TL
18CMT,26CMT,93CMT
40TL

12TL,38TL

39TL

MTL

3CA, 45CMT, 52CMT, 54CMT,

1CC,12TL
14CCE

27TL

7TL

7TL

40TL

39TL

30TL

5CMT, 7CMT, 2CA, 51CMT,
11CS, 12TL
12TL

22TL

35TL

2TL

25TL

5TL
124CMT,130CMT
6TL

16TL

24TL

8CS

27TL
1TL,9TL,13TL,14TL,
28TL,29TL
125CMT

38TL

16CTI

Plata Contreras J
Pleitez E

Posada AM

Ramirez A

Ramirez K

Ramirez L

Ramos IM

Ramos Maldonado D
Ramos V

Rapalo S

Ribodino ME

Rincon M

Rivera L

Rivera PM

Rodrigo Pardo Turriago
Rodriguez Hernandez Y
Rodriguez K
Rodriguez Vélez A
Rodriguez Y

Rojano Gonzalez R
Rosales Merida P
Rossi JL

Sahpoff BR

Salinas FA

Sanchez Castillo Y
Sanchez L

Sanchez Mayorga MR
Sandoval N
Santamaria A
Santamaria Damian A
Schuelein G

Semino Garcia LE
Shapiro S

Sierra JE

Sierra LR

SierraM

Sotelano F

Tapia Naigual E

Tello A

Urbina M

Urrego JR

Urrutia W
Valderrama JP

van Loggerenberg F
Vargas JC
Vasquez AJ
Veldzquez Garcia J
Verdu S

Vergara P

Villarreal E

Wong M

Zelaya JC

Zufiga L

36TL

6TL

36TL

2TL

12TL

6TL

42TL

18TL

9CMT
12TLA1TL
7TL

33CMT

25TL

41TL

27TL

23TL

17TL

48CMT

28TL

18TL
3TLA7TL

7TL

7TL

36TL
28TL,29TL
35TL

43TL

4TL

25TL

8CTI

119CMT

30TL

67CMT, 69CMT
8TL, 26TL,42TL
9CS,12TL,26TL,37TL,41TL
37TL

85CMT
102CMT, 105CMT
76CMT, 80CMT, 109CMT,
110CMT
20TL41TL
27TL

20TL
35TL,36TL
15TL

27TL

15CMT, 17CMT, 1CS
42CMT

32TL
13CMT,97CMT
MTL

2CTP, 123CMT
21TL
37TTLA1TL
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